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ROUTES & DESTINATIONS HAPAGELLOYD

LUXURY EXPEDITION

MS EUROPA HANSEATIC inspiration

FUR2620 06 Sep 2026 Western Europe INS2609 21 Jun 2026 East Asia

EUR2621 22 Sep 2026 Western Mediterranean INS2610 09 Jul 2026 West coast of North America
EUR2622 04 Oct 2026 Eastern Mediterranean INS2613 04 Sep 2026 East coast of North America
EUR26273 14 Oct 2026 Eastern Mediterranean INS2616 25 Oct 2026 East coast of North America
EUR2624 26 Oct 2026 Western Mediterranean INS2617 09 Nov 2026 Central America & Panama
EUR2625 05 Nov 2026 Western Mediterranean INS2618 27 Nov 2026 Chilean fjords

EUR2626 15 Nov 2026 Atlantic Islands

EUR2627 25 Nov 2026 Transatlantic Cruise HANSEATIC natunre

EUR2628 05 Dec 2026 Caribbean

EUR2700 20 Dec 2026 Caribbean NAT2612 06 Jun 2026 British Islands

EUR2701 06 Jan 2027 East coast of South America NAT2621 02 Oct 2026 Western Europe

MS EUROPA 2 HANSEATIC spirit

EUX2616 14 Jul 2026 Western Europe SPI2619 24 Sep 2026 British Islands

EUX2619 16 Aug 2026 Western Mediterranean SP12620 07 Oct 2026 Western Europe

EUX2620 25 Aug 2026 Eastern Mediterranean SPI2621 17 Oct 2026 Atlantic Islands .

EUX2621 06 Sep 2026 Eastern Mediterranean SPI2622 30 Oct 2026 East coast of AFP}ca
EUX2623 28 Sep 2026 Eastern Mediterranean SPI2624 03 Dec 2026 East coast of Africa
EUX2624 10 Oct 2026 Western Europe SPI2700 21 Dec 2026 Antarctica

EUX2628 04 Dec 2026 Islands Indian Ocean
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CRUISES
EEHEEE SHIP DEPARTING FROM ARRIVING AT gé:iR?ERE ?g§¢;§ON PRIgERggE PRIgERggﬁ PRISER;E: FARE  DISCOUNT
EUR* usb* GBP*

EUX2616 MS EUROPA 2 Hamburg Malaga 14 Jul 2026 13 11,192 € S 12,311 £ 9,625 SILVER 20%

MS EUROPA Hamburg Mallorca 06 Sep 2026 16 5,752 € S 6,327 £ 4,947 SILVER 20%
NAT2621 HANSEATIC nature Hambunrg Hambunrg 02 Oct 2026 9 3,432 € S 3,775 £ 2,952  SILVER 20%
SPI2620 HANSEATIC spirit Hambunrg Porto 07 Oct 2026 10 3,672 € S 4,039 £ 3,158 SILVER 20%
EUX2624 MS EUROPA 2 Mallorca Lisbon 10 Oct 2026 8 3,672 € S 4,039 £ 3,158  SILVER 20%
NAT2612 HANSEATIC nature Dublin Reykjavik 06 Jun 2026 10 4,403 € S 4,843 £ 3,787  SILVER 30%
SPI2619 HANSEATIC spirit Reykjavik Hambunrg 24 Sep 2026 13 4,333 € S 4,766 £ 3,726 SILVER 30%
EUX2619 MS EUROPA 2 Civitavecchia Dubrovnik 16 Aug 2026 9 7,812 € S 8,593 £ 6,718 SILVER 15%
EUR2621 MS EUROPA Mallorca Venice 22 Sep 2026 12 4,312 € S 4,743 £ 3,708 SILVER 20%

MS EUROPA Piraeus (Athens) Mallorca 26 Oct 2026 10 3,032 € S 3,335 £ 2,608 SILVER 20%
EUR2625 MS EUROPA Mallorca Malaga 05 Nov 2026 10 3,032 € $ 3,335 £ 2,608  SILVER 20%

*The prices shown already include the mentioned discount. They are cruise-only prices in the SILVER fare for double occupancy of a suite or cabin in the respective
bookable categories (subject to availability). These are variable prices.
Valid only for new bookings made between 17 March and 10 April 2026 - cannot be combined with other offers and discounts. Limited availability.

Three-star chef Kevin Fehling on boanrd
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CRUISE

NUMBER bl

EUX2620

EUX2621

EUX2623

MS EUROPA 2

MS EUROPA 2

MS EUROPA 2

MS EUROPA

EUR2623

SPI2621

HANSEATIC

MS EUROPA

spirit

MS EUROPA

EUR2627

INS2617

INS2618

EUR2628

*The prices shown already include the mentioned discount.

Valid only for new bookings made between 17 March and 10 April 2026 - cannot be combined with other offers and discounts.

Hapag-Lloyd Cruises

HANSEATIC

HANSEATIC

MS EUROPA

inspiration

inspiration

MS EUROPA

Sales |

DEPARTING FROM

Dubrovnik

Piraeus (Athens)

Piraeus (Athens)

Venice

Piraeus (Athens)

Porto

Malaga

Lisbon

Colon

Valparaiso

New York

Spring Promotion 2026

ARRIVING AT

Piraeus (Athens)

Istanbul

Mallorca

Piraeus (Athens)

Piraeus (Athens)

Sal

Lisbon

New York

Valparaiso

Ushuaia

Miami

DATE OF
DEPARTU

25 Aug

06 Sep

28 Sep

04 Oct

14 Oct

17 Oct

15 Nov

25 Nov

09 Nov

27 Nov

05 Dec

RE

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

DURATION IR
(DAYS) PERSON

EUR*
12 5,942 €
10 5,177 €
12 6,027 €
10 3,512 €
12 3,832 €
13 5,692 €
10 3,032 €
10 2,793 €
18 7,832 €
16 7,592 €
15 4,753 €

PRICE PER
PERSON
usbD*

S 6,536

S 5,694

$ 6,630

S 3,863

S 4,215

$ 6,151

$ 3,335

$ 3,072

$ 8,615

S 8,351

$ 5,228

PRICE PER
PERSON
GBP*

£ 5,110

£ 4,452

£ 5,183

£ 3,020

£ 3,296

£ 4,809

£ 2,608

£ 2,402

£ 6,736

£ 6,529

£ 4,088

&

HAPAG:LLOYD
CRUISES

FARE

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

DISCOUNT

15%

15%

15%

20%

20%

20%

20%

307%

20%

20%

30%

They are cruise-only prices in the SILVER fare for double occupancy of a suite or cabin in the respective
bookable categories (subject to availability). These are variable prices.

Limited availability.

Three-star chef Kevin Fehling on boanrd
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CRUISES
SEHEEE SHIP DEPARTING FROM ARRIVING AT gégiRgﬁRE ?gié;%ON PRIgERggﬁ PRIgERggﬁ PRISER;EE FARE  DISCOUNT
EUR* UsSD* GBP*
EUR2700 MS EUROPA Miami Miami 20 Dec 2026 17 7,752 € S 8,527 £ 6,667 SILVER 20%
EUR2701 MS EUROPA Miami Rio de Janeiro 06 Jan 2027 19 5,592 € $ 6,151 £ 4,809 SILVER 20%
INS2610 HANSEATIC inspiration Seward Vancouver 09 Jul 2026 14 7,192 € S 7,911 £ 6,185 SILVER 20%
INS2613 HANSEATIC inspiration Kangerlussuaq Halifax 04 Sep 2026 15 8,393 € S 9,232 £ 7,218 SILVER 30%
INS2616 HANSEATIC inspiration Halifax Colon 25 Oct 2026 15 4,392 € S 4,831 £ 3,777 SILVER 20%
SPI2622 HANSEATIC spirit Sal Rei Cape Town 30 Oct 2026 16 4,018 € S 4,420 £ 3,455 SILVER 30%
SPI2624 HANSEATIC spirit Mauritius Cape Town 03 Dez 2026 18 6,153 € S 6,768 £ 5,292 SILVER 30%
EUX2628 MS EUROPA 2 Mauritius Mahe 04 Dez 2026 16 8,662 € $ 9,528 £ 7,449 SILVER 15%
INS2609 HANSEATIC inspiration Otaru Sewanrd 21 Jun 2026 19 9,002 € $ 9,902 £ 7,741 SILVER 15%
SPI2700 HANSEATIC spiit Cape Town Ushuaia 21 Dec 2026 22 12,392 € $ 13,631 £ 10,657 SILVER 20%

*The prices shown already include the mentioned discount. They are cruise-only prices in the SILVER fare for double occupancy of a suite or cabin in the respective
bookable categories (subject to availability). These are variable prices.
Valid only for new bookings made between 17 March and 10 April 2026 - cannot be combined with other offers and discounts. Limited availability.
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