

ROUTES & DESTINATIONS

LUXURY

MS EUROPA

EUR2620	06 Sep 2026	Western Europe
EUR2621	22 Sep 2026	Western Mediterranean
EUR2622	04 Oct 2026	Eastern Mediterranean
EUR2623	14 Oct 2026	Eastern Mediterranean
EUR2624	26 Oct 2026	Western Mediterranean
EUR2625	05 Nov 2026	Western Mediterranean
EUR2626	15 Nov 2026	Atlantic Islands
EUR2627	25 Nov 2026	Transatlantic Cruise
EUR2628	05 Dec 2026	Caribbean
EUR2700	20 Dec 2026	Caribbean
EUR2701	06 Jan 2027	East coast of South America

MS EUROPA 2

EUX2616	14 Jul 2026	Western Europe
EUX2619	16 Aug 2026	Western Mediterranean
EUX2620	25 Aug 2026	Eastern Mediterranean
EUX2621	06 Sep 2026	Eastern Mediterranean
EUX2623	28 Sep 2026	Eastern Mediterranean
EUX2624	10 Oct 2026	Western Europe
EUX2628	04 Dec 2026	Islands Indian Ocean

EXPEDITION

HANSEATIC inspiration

INS2609	21 Jun 2026	East Asia
INS2610	09 Jul 2026	West coast of North America
INS2613	04 Sep 2026	East coast of North America
INS2616	25 Oct 2026	East coast of North America
INS2617	09 Nov 2026	Central America & Panama
INS2618	27 Nov 2026	Chilean fjords

HANSEATIC nature

NAT2612	06 Jun 2026	British Islands
NAT2621	02 Oct 2026	Western Europe

HANSEATIC spirit

SPI2619	24 Sep 2026	British Islands
SPI2620	07 Oct 2026	Western Europe
SPI2621	17 Oct 2026	Atlantic Islands
SPI2622	30 Oct 2026	East coast of Africa
SPI2624	03 Dec 2026	East coast of Africa
SPI2700	21 Dec 2026	Antarctica

ROUTES & PRICES

CRUISE NUMBER	SHIP	DEPARTING FROM	ARRIVING AT	DATE OF DEPARTURE	DURATION (DAYS)	PRICE PER PERSON EUR*	PRICE PER PERSON USD*	PRICE PER PERSON GBP*	FARE	DISCOUNT
EUX2616	MS EUROPA 2	Hamburg	Malaga	14 Jul 2026	13	11,192 €	\$ 12,311	£ 9,625	SILVER	20%
 EUR2620	MS EUROPA	Hamburg	Mallorca	06 Sep 2026	16	5,752 €	\$ 6,327	£ 4,947	SILVER	20%
NAT2621	HANSEATIC nature	Hamburg	Hamburg	02 Oct 2026	9	3,432 €	\$ 3,775	£ 2,952	SILVER	20%
SPI2620	HANSEATIC spirit	Hamburg	Ponto	07 Oct 2026	10	3,672 €	\$ 4,039	£ 3,158	SILVER	20%
EUX2624	MS EUROPA 2	Mallorca	Lisbon	10 Oct 2026	8	3,672 €	\$ 4,039	£ 3,158	SILVER	20%
NAT2612	HANSEATIC nature	Dublin	Reykjavik	06 Jun 2026	10	4,403 €	\$ 4,843	£ 3,787	SILVER	30%
SPI2619	HANSEATIC spirit	Reykjavik	Hamburg	24 Sep 2026	13	4,333 €	\$ 4,766	£ 3,726	SILVER	30%
EUX2619	MS EUROPA 2	Civitavecchia	Dubrovnik	16 Aug 2026	9	7,812 €	\$ 8,593	£ 6,718	SILVER	15%
EUR2621	MS EUROPA	Mallorca	Venice	22 Sep 2026	12	4,312 €	\$ 4,743	£ 3,708	SILVER	20%
 EUR2624	MS EUROPA	Piraeus (Athens)	Mallorca	26 Oct 2026	10	3,032 €	\$ 3,335	£ 2,608	SILVER	20%
EUR2625	MS EUROPA	Mallorca	Malaga	05 Nov 2026	10	3,032 €	\$ 3,335	£ 2,608	SILVER	20%

*The prices shown already include the mentioned discount. They are cruise-only prices in the SILVER fare for double occupancy of a suite or cabin in the respective bookable categories (subject to availability). These are variable prices.

Valid only for new bookings made between 17 March and 10 April 2026 – cannot be combined with other offers and discounts. Limited availability.

ROUTES & PRICES

CRUISE NUMBER	SHIP	DEPARTING FROM	ARRIVING AT	DATE OF DEPARTURE	DURATION (DAYS)	PRICE PER PERSON EUR*	PRICE PER PERSON USD*	PRICE PER PERSON GBP*	FARE	DISCOUNT
EUX2620	MS EUROPA 2	Dubrovnik	Piraeus (Athens)	25 Aug 2026	12	5,942 €	\$ 6,536	£ 5,110	SILVER	15%
EUX2621	MS EUROPA 2	Piraeus (Athens)	Istanbul	06 Sep 2026	10	5,177 €	\$ 5,694	£ 4,452	SILVER	15%
EUX2623	MS EUROPA 2	Piraeus (Athens)	Mallorca	28 Sep 2026	12	6,027 €	\$ 6,630	£ 5,183	SILVER	15%
 EUR2622	MS EUROPA	Venice	Piraeus (Athens)	04 Oct 2026	10	3,512 €	\$ 3,863	£ 3,020	SILVER	20%
EUR2623	MS EUROPA	Piraeus (Athens)	Piraeus (Athens)	14 Oct 2026	12	3,832 €	\$ 4,215	£ 3,296	SILVER	20%
 SPI2621	HANSEATIC spirit	Porto	Sal	17 Oct 2026	13	5,592 €	\$ 6,151	£ 4,809	SILVER	20%
 EUR2626	MS EUROPA	Malaga	Lisbon	15 Nov 2026	10	3,032 €	\$ 3,335	£ 2,608	SILVER	20%
EUR2627	MS EUROPA	Lisbon	New York	25 Nov 2026	10	2,793 €	\$ 3,072	£ 2,402	SILVER	30%
INS2617	HANSEATIC inspiration	Colon	Valparaiso	09 Nov 2026	18	7,832 €	\$ 8,615	£ 6,736	SILVER	20%
INS2618	HANSEATIC inspiration	Valparaiso	Ushuaia	27 Nov 2026	16	7,592 €	\$ 8,351	£ 6,529	SILVER	20%
EUR2628	MS EUROPA	New York	Miami	05 Dec 2026	15	4,753 €	\$ 5,228	£ 4,088	SILVER	30%

*The prices shown already include the mentioned discount. They are cruise-only prices in the SILVER fare for double occupancy of a suite or cabin in the respective bookable categories (subject to availability). These are variable prices.

Valid only for new bookings made between 17 March and 10 April 2026 – cannot be combined with other offers and discounts. Limited availability.

ROUTES & PRICES

CRUISE NUMBER	SHIP	DEPARTING FROM	ARRIVING AT	DATE OF DEPARTURE	DURATION (DAYS)	PRICE PER PERSON EUR*	PRICE PER PERSON USD*	PRICE PER PERSON GBP*	FARE	DISCOUNT
EUR2700	MS EUROPA	Miami	Miami	20 Dec 2026	17	7,752 €	\$ 8,527	£ 6,667	SILVER	20%
EUR2701	MS EUROPA	Miami	Rio de Janeiro	06 Jan 2027	19	5,592 €	\$ 6,151	£ 4,809	SILVER	20%
INS2610	HANSEATIC inspiration	Seward	Vancouver	09 Jul 2026	14	7,192 €	\$ 7,911	£ 6,185	SILVER	20%
INS2613	HANSEATIC inspiration	Kangerlussuaq	Halifax	04 Sep 2026	15	8,393 €	\$ 9,232	£ 7,218	SILVER	30%
INS2616	HANSEATIC inspiration	Halifax	Colon	25 Oct 2026	15	4,392 €	\$ 4,831	£ 3,777	SILVER	20%
SPI2622	HANSEATIC spirit	Sal Rei	Cape Town	30 Oct 2026	16	4,018 €	\$ 4,420	£ 3,455	SILVER	30%
SPI2624	HANSEATIC spirit	Mauritius	Cape Town	03 Dez 2026	18	6,153 €	\$ 6,768	£ 5,292	SILVER	30%
EUX2628	MS EUROPA 2	Mauritius	Mahe	04 Dez 2026	16	8,662 €	\$ 9,528	£ 7,449	SILVER	15%
INS2609	HANSEATIC inspiration	Otaru	Seward	21 Jun 2026	19	9,002 €	\$ 9,902	£ 7,741	SILVER	15%
SPI2700	HANSEATIC spiit	Cape Town	Ushuaia	21 Dec 2026	22	12,392 €	\$ 13,631	£ 10,657	SILVER	20%

*The prices shown already include the mentioned discount. They are cruise-only prices in the SILVER fare for double occupancy of a suite or cabin in the respective bookable categories (subject to availability). These are variable prices.

Valid only for new bookings made between 17 March and 10 April 2026 – cannot be combined with other offers and discounts. Limited availability.